

## **All Pakistan Newspapers Society**

ST-1/E, Block-16, KDA Scheme 36, Gulistan-e-Jauhar, Karachi Tel: 34012491-4, Fax: 34012495, email: apns@apns.com.pk, web:www.apns.com.pk

Ref: APNS/2017/146 November 2, 2017

**To:** All Member Publications

Sub: Grant of Provisional Accreditation to

M/s. Up - Tick Ventures (Pvt.) Ltd., Karachi

Dear Sirs,

The Executive Committee of the All Pakistan Newspapers Society at its meeting held on October 26, 2017 has decided to grant provisional accreditation to M/s. Up – Tick Ventures (Pvt.) Ltd., 199-B, S.M.C.H.S, Karachi, Ph: 34549733, E-mail: <a href="mailto:uptickventures@gmail.com">uptickventures@gmail.com</a> with effect from October 26, 2017. As per rules of the Society, the agency will enjoy the credit facility for 45 days only during the period of provisional accreditation.

Member publications are hereby requested to add the name of the above agency in the list of APNS provisionally accredited advertising agencies and enlist the following clients as the clients of M/s. Up – Tick Ventures (Pvt.) Ltd., Karachi:

- M/s. Ahan Travels & Tours,
  5R M.M. Alam Road,
  Gulberg-II, Lahore
  Ph: 35716931-32 Fax: 35778738
- M/s. Pak Alerts, Room 702, 7<sup>th</sup> Floor Azayam Plaza, 5-A, Sindhi Muslim Cooperative Housing Society, Shahra-e-Faisal, Karachi.
- M/s. HSK Productions (Pvt.) Ltd., Room 702, 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, Azayam Plaza, 7-A, Sindhi Muslim Society, Shahra-e-Faisal, Karachi.
- 4. M/s. PR Builders (Pvt.) Ltd., RR. Mobile Market, Main Quaidabad National Highway, Karachi.
- 5. M/s. BAS Control, E-71, Block 13-C, Gulshan-e-Iqbal, Karachi.

M/s. Up – Tick Ventures (Pvt.) Ltd., Karachi have undertaken that they have cleared all bills of member publications and have further assured us to clear claims of member publications if any, without further delay. Member publications are therefore, requested to inform us, if any of their bills are outstanding against the above agency within 15 days of the receipt of this circular.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

( Umer Mujib Shami ) Secretary General

APNS